
McCreary County Enrollment History
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Enrollment 
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Year

1989-1990 3,667

1990-1991 3,602 -1.77% -65

1991-1992 3,615 0.36% 13

1992-1993 3,586 -0.80% -2.21% -29

1993-1994 3,551 -0.98% -1.42% -35

1994-1995 3,629 2.20% 0.39% -1.04% 78

1995-1996 3,600 -0.80% 0.39% -0.06% -29

1996-1997 3,570 -0.83% 0.54% -1.24% -30

1997-1998 3,491 -2.21% -3.80% -2.65% -79

1998-1999 3,494 0.09% -2.94% -1.61% 3

1999-2000 3,552 1.66% -0.50% -2.12% -3.14% 58

2000-2001 3,552 0.00% 1.75% -1.33% -1.39% 0

2001-2002 3,561 0.25% 1.92% -0.25% -1.49% 9

2002-2003 3,533 -0.79% -0.53% 1.20% -1.48% -28

2003-2004 3,459 -2.09% -2.62% -1.00% -2.59% -74

2004-2005 3,454 -0.14% -3.00% -2.76% -4.82% -5

2005-2006 3,479 0.72% -1.53% -2.06% -3.36% 25

2006-2007 3,496 0.49% 1.07% -1.83% -2.07% 17

2007-2008 3,454 -1.20% 0.00% -2.24% -1.06% -42

2008-2009 3,318 -3.94% -4.63% -4.08% -5.04% -136

2009-2010 3,293 -0.75% -5.81% -4.66% -7.29% -25

2010-2011 3,183 -3.34% -7.85% -8.51% -10.39% -135

2011-2012 3,126 -1.79% -5.79% -10.58% -12.22% -167

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -14.75%

Average Change per year -0.64%
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